WL-N/WLM-N
8
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend (Not all combinations are possible. Contact your OMRON representative for details.)
(1) Actuator and Property Specifications (2) Built-in Switch Type
(3) Conduit Size, Ground Terminal Specifications
* Models with ground terminals are certified for EN/IEC (CE Marking).
(4) Indicator Type
(5) Lever Type
General-purpose Switches
WL@ - @ @ @ @ -N
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Code Lever Pretravel (PT)
CA2 Roller lever: R38 mm
15±5°
CA2-7 Roller lever: R50 mm
CA2-8 Roller lever: R63 mm
CA12 Adjustable roller lever: R25 to 89 mm
CL Adjustable rod lever: 25 to 140 mm
CAL4 Adjustable rod lever: 350 to 380 mm
CAL5 Rod spring lever
CA2-2 Roller lever: R38 mm
25±5°CA12-2 Adjustable roller lever: R25 to 89 mm
CL-2 Adjustable rod lever: 25 to 140 mm
CA2-2N Roller lever: R38 mm
MAX 20°CA12-2N Adjustable roller lever: R25 to 89 mm
CL-2N Adjustable rod lever: 25 to 140 mm
G2 Roller lever, high sensitivity: R38 mm
10°G12 Adjustable roller lever, high sensitivity:
R25 to 89 mm
GL Adjustable rod lever, high sensitivity:
25 to 140 mm
GCA2 Roller lever, high precision: R38 mm 5°
CA32-41 Fork lever lock
50±5°CA32-42 Fork lever lock
CA32-43 Fork lever lock
D18 Sealed top plunger
1.7 mmD28 Sealed top-roller plunger
D38 Sealed top-ball plunger
SD Horizontal plunger
2.8 mmSD2 Horizontal-roller plunger
SD3 Horizontal-ball plunger
NJ Flexible rod: Coil spring
20±10 mm
NJ-30 Flexible rod: Coil spring, multi-wire
NJ-2 Flexible rod: Resin rod
40±20 mm
NJ-S2 Flexible rod: Steel wire
+2°
−1°
+2°
0°
Code Specification
Blank Standard built-in switch
55 Airtight built-in switch
Code
Specifications
Conduit Size Ground terminal
Blank G1/2 None
G1 G1/2
Provided *
G Pg13.5
Y M20
TS 1/2-14NPT
Code Specifications
Blank No indicator
LE Neon lamp: 125 to 250 VAC
LD LED (10 to 115 VAC/DC)
Code Specifications
Blank Standard lever (Allen-head bolt)
A Double nut lever
WL-N/WLM-N
9